’.the
tipton

& coseley building society

Closed
Issue
Savings
Rates

Tipton branch
0121 557 2551
70 Owen Street,
Tipton,

West Midlands
DY4 8HG

Coseley branch
01902 883173
Castle Street, Coseley,
West Midlands

WV14 9DW

Bilston branch

01902 403853

73 Church Street,
Bilston, West Midlands
WV14 0BJ

Sedgley branch
01902 882469

6 Bull Ring, Sedgley,
West Midlands

DY3 1RX

Codsall branch

01902 968877

3 The Square,
Wolverhampton Road,
Codsall

WV8 1PT

Try the
Tipton App

www.thetipton.co.uk

Closed Issue Savings Accounts
App accounts
14 Day Notice ISA (App)

30 Day Notice ISA (App)

35 Day Notice ISA (App)

60 Day Notice ISA (App) (issue 1)
60 Day Notice ISA (App) (issue 2)

90 Day Notice ISA (App)

Access ISA (App)

Limited Edition ISA (App)

Limited Edition ISA (App) (issue 2)
Single Access ISA (App) (issue 1)

Single Access ISA (App) (issue 2)

Limited Issue Notice ISA (App)

35 Day Notice Account (App) (issue 1)

60 Day Notice Account (App) (issue 1)

120 Day Notice Account (App)

Easy Access Maturity Saver (App)

Midlands Air Ambulance Saver (App) (issue 1)
Triple Access Saver (App)

Branch accounts

30 Day Notice ISA (issue 1)

30 Day Notice ISA (issue 2)

35 Day Notice ISA (issue 1)

35 Day Notice ISA Maturity Saver

60 Day Notice ISA (issue 1)
90 Day Notice ISA

Branch ISA (issue 1)

Branch ISA (issues 2, 3 and 4)

Branch Reward ISA

Help to Buy: ISA (out of area) (issues 1 and 2)
Help to Buy: ISA (B, DY, WS and WV postcodes)
Limited Edition ISA

Limited Edition ISA (issue 2)

Limited Issue ISA

Limited Issue ISA (issue 2)

Premier ISA
Premier Reward ISA

Gross/AER

£1,000 - £100,000
£1,000 - £9,999.99

£10,000 - £24,999.99
£25,000 - £100,000

£1,000 - £9,999.99
£10,000 — £24,999.99
£25,000+

£1,000 - £100,000
£1,000 - £100,000

£1,000 - £9,999.99
£10,000 - £24,999.99
£25,000 - £49,999.99
£50,000+
£5,000+
£1,000+
£1,000 - £60,000

£1,000 - £9,999.99
£10,000 - £24,999.99
£25,000+

£5,000 - £9,999.99
£10,000 - £24,999.99
£25,000+

£1,000 - £24,999.99
£25,000+

£1,000 - £9,999.99
£10,000 - £24,999.99
£25,000 - £100,000

£1,000 - £9,999.99
£10,000 - £24,999.99
£25,000 - £100,000
£100 - £999.99
£1,000 - £9,999.99
£10,000 - £24,999.99
£25,000+

£10+
£100+
£5,000+
Balance
£100+
£100+

£1,000 - £9,999.99
£10,000 - £24,999.99
£25,000 - £100,000

£1,000 - £9,999.99
£10,000 - £24,999
£25,000+

£1,000 - £250,000

£1,000 - £9,999.99
£10,000 - £24,999.99
£25,000 - £49,999.99
£50,000+

£1+

£100+
£5,000+

£10+

£10+
£1,000+

£1,000 - £60,000
£1,000 - £9,999.99

£10,000 - £24,999.99
£25,000+

£1,000 - £9,999.99
£10,000 - £24,999.99
£25,000 - £100,000

£1+
£5,000+

3.00%*
3.50%*
3.50%*
3.50%*
3.55%*
3.60%*
3.60%*

3.75%*
3.80%*

2.80%*
3.50%*
3.50%*
3.50%*
4.05%*
2.55%*
3.45%*
3.76%*
3.76%*
3.76%*

3.76%*
3.76%*
3.76%*
2.85%*
3.15%*

3.45%
3.55%
3.60%

3.75%
3.75%
3.75%

3.80%
3.85%
3.95%
4.00%

2.35%
2.80%
4.05%
Gross/AER
2.95%*
2.95%*

3.50%*
3.50%*
3.50%*

3.55%*
3.60%*
3.60%*
3.75%*
2.80%*
3.50%*
3.50%*
3.50%*

2.55%*
2.55%*
2.75%*
2.65%*
2.80%*
2.55%*
3.45%*
2.55%*

2.85%*
3.15%*
2.55%*
2.85%*
3.15%*

2.55%*
2.55%*



’.the
tipton

& coseley building society

Closed
Issue
Savings
Rates

Tipton branch
0121 557 2551
70 Owen Street,
Tipton,

West Midlands
DY4 8HG

Coseley branch
01902 883173
Castle Street, Coseley,
West Midlands

WV14 9DW

Bilston branch

01902 403853

73 Church Street,
Bilston, West Midlands
WV14 0BJ

Sedgley branch
01902 882469

6 Bull Ring, Sedgley,
West Midlands

DY3 1RX

Codsall branch

01902 968877

3 The Square,
Wolverhampton Road,
Codsall

WV8 1PT

Try the
Tipton App

www.thetipton.co.uk

Branch accounts (continued)

30 Day Community Notice Saver (issue 1)
30 Day Midlands Air Ambulance Notice Saver (issue 1)

35 Day Notice Account (issue 1)

35 Day Notice Maturity Saver

60 Day Notice Account

90 Day Notice Account

90 Day Notice Maturity Saver

120 Day Notice Account

Access Deposit
Branch Access

Easy Access

Easy Access Deposit

Easy Access Maturity Saver
Business Deposit

Cash Zone (issue 1)

Community Regular Saver
Hallmark Access (issues 1 and 2)
Hallmark Access (issue 3)
Hallmark Access (issue 4)
Hallmark Access (issue 5)

Hallmark Reward 30

Hallmark Reward 30 Monthly

Investment (issue 1 and 2)
Limited Access (Issue 1)

Limited Access (issue 2)

Limited Access (issue 3)

Loyalty Double Access Saver

Junior Wolves Saver (issue 1 and 2)
Notice Deposit (issues 1)

Notice Deposit (issues 2)

Premier Access

Premier Investment

Premier Reward 30

Premier Reward 30 Monthly

Wolves Saver (issues 1, 2 and 3)
Family Assist Saver

Please continue overleaf.

Closed Issue Savings Accounts

Balance

£1,000+
£1,000+

£1,000 - £9,999.99
£10,000 - £24,999.99
£25,000 - £250,000
£1,000 - £9,999.99
£10,000 - £24,999.99
£25,000+

£1,000 - £9,999.99
£10,000 - £24,999.99
£25,000 - £49,999.99
£50,000+

£1,000 - £9,999.99
£10,000 - £24,999.99
£25,000 - £49,999.99
£50,000+

£1,000 - £9,999.99
£10,000 - £24,999.99
£25,000+

£100 - £999.99
£1,000 - £9,999.99
£10,000 - £24,999.99
£25,000+

£1+

£1-£24,999.99
£25,000+

£100 - £24,999.99
£25,000+

£100+
£100+
£10,000+
£10+
£10+
£1,000+
£1,000+
£100+

£100 - £24,999.99
£25,000+

£10,000 - £24,999.99
£25,000+
£10,000 - £24,999.99
£25,000+
£100+

£100 - £24,999.99
£25,000+

£100 - £24,999.99
£25,000+

£100 - £24,999.99
£25,000 - £100,000

£1,000 - £9,999.99
£10,000 - £20,000

£10+

£100+

£100+
£5,000+
£1,000+

£100 - £24,999.99
£25,000+

£100 - £24,999.99
£25,000+

£100+
£100+

Gross/AER
2.80%

2.80%

3.45%
3.55%
3.60%
3.45%
3.55%
3.60%
2.55%
2.75%
3.25%
3.45%

3.05%
3.35%
3.60%
3.85%

3.05%
3.35%
3.60%

3.80%
3.85%
3.95%
4.00%

1.60%

1.75%
1.90%

1.75%
1.90%

1.60%
2.35%
2.95%
3.00%
2.05%
3.05%
3.00%
3.00%

2.80%
3.05%
2.65%
3.40%
2.50%
3.15%
2.10%

2.75%
3.00%

2.75%
3.00%

2.75%
3.00%

3.20%
3.30%

2.75%
1.60%
1.60%
2.55%
2.10%

2.55%
3.40%

2.50%
3.15%

2.55%
2.40%




’.the
tipton

& coseley building society

Closed
Issue
Savings
Rates

Tipton branch
0121 557 2551
70 Owen Street,
Tipton,

West Midlands
DY4 8HG

Coseley branch
01902 883173
Castle Street, Coseley,
West Midlands

WV14 9DW

Bilston branch

01902 403853

73 Church Street,
Bilston, West Midlands
WV14 0BJ

Sedgley branch
01902 882469

6 Bull Ring, Sedgley,
West Midlands

DY3 1RX

Codsall branch

01902 968877

3 The Square,
Wolverhampton Road,
Codsall

WV8 1PT

Try the
Tipton App

www.thetipton.co.uk

Closed Issue Savings Accounts

Postal accounts Balance Gross/AER
14 Day Notice Saver £1,000 - £250,000 3.10%
Business Accounts Balance Gross/AER
90 Day Notice Business Saver £5,000 - £500,000 3.50%
35 Day Notice Business Saver £5,000 - £500,000 3.30%
Limited Access Business Saver £5,000 - £500,000 3.25%

The Tipton offer a range of savings accounts on a non-advised basis. There may be another savings account which may have a higher
rate of interest and/or be better suited to your personal needs. Please speak to a member of the team for other product information.

Tipton & Coseley Building Society is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential
Regulation Authority. The Society's firm reference number is: 159601. The Society is a member of the Building Societies Association. Head office: 70 Owen Street,
Tipton, West Midlands, DY4 8HG. With the exception of Fixed Rate Savings, the interest rates listed are variable and can change at any time. You will be notified
of any detrimental changes within a reasonable notice period before the effective date. Gross means the contractual rate of interest payable. AER stands for
Annual Equivalent Rate and illustrates what the interest rate would be if interest was paid and compounded once each year. These products may be withdrawn at
any time. Terms and Conditions apply. No withdrawals allowed during the fixed term period. *Tax Free - Interest earned on ISAs is tax-free as long as the statutory
conditions of the scheme are not breached. Tax treatment depends on your individual circumstances and may be subject to change in the future. Rates correct as
at: 30 January 2026

PROTECTED

This leaflet is available in large print and braille on request.



