

Closed Issue Savings Rates

Tipton branch
0121 557 2551
 70 Owen Street,
 Tipton,
 West Midlands
 DY4 8HG

Coseley branch
01902 883173
 Castle Street, Coseley,
 West Midlands
 WV14 9DW

Bilston branch
01902 403853
 73 Church Street,
 Bilston, West Midlands
 WV14 0BJ

Sedgley branch
01902 882469
 6 Bull Ring, Sedgley,
 West Midlands
 DY3 1RX

Codsall branch
01902 968877
 3 The Square,
 Wolverhampton Road,
 Codsall
 WV8 1PT



Try the
 Tipton App

www.thetipton.co.uk

Closed Issue Savings Accounts

App accounts	Balance	Gross/AER
14 Day Notice ISA (App)	£1,000 - £100,000	3.00%*
	£1,000 - £9,999.99	3.50%*
30 Day Notice ISA (App)	£10,000 - £24,999.99	3.50%*
	£25,000 - £100,000	3.50%*
35 Day Notice ISA (App)	£1,000 - £9,999.99	3.55%*
	£10,000 - £24,999.99	3.60%*
60 Day Notice ISA (App) (issue 1)	£25,000+	3.60%*
	£1,000 - £100,000	3.75%*
60 Day Notice ISA (App) (issue 2)	£1,000 - £100,000	3.80%*
90 Day Notice ISA (App)	£1,000 - £9,999.99	2.80%*
	£10,000 - £24,999.99	3.50%*
Access ISA (App)	£25,000 - £49,999.99	3.50%*
	£50,000+	3.50%*
Limited Edition ISA (App)	£5,000+	4.05%*
Limited Edition ISA (App) (issue 2)	£1,000+	2.55%*
Single Access ISA (App) (issue 1)	£1,000 - £60,000	3.45%*
Single Access ISA (App) (issue 2)	£1,000 - £9,999.99	3.76%*
	£10,000 - £24,999.99	3.76%*
Limited Issue Notice ISA (App)	£25,000+	3.76%*
	£1,000 - £24,999.99	2.85%*
35 Day Notice Account (App) (issue 1)	£25,000+	3.15%*
	£1,000 - £9,999.99	3.45%*
60 Day Notice Account (App) (issue 1)	£10,000 - £24,999.99	3.55%*
	£25,000 - £100,000	3.60%*
120 Day Notice Account (App)	£1,000 - £9,999.99	3.75%*
	£10,000 - £24,999.99	3.75%*
Easy Access Maturity Saver (App)	£25,000 - £100,000	3.75%*
	£100+	3.80%
Midlands Air Ambulance Saver (App) (issue 1)	£100+	3.85%
Triple Access Saver (App)	£5,000+	3.95%
Branch accounts	Balance	Gross/AER
	£100+	2.95%*
30 Day Notice ISA (issue 1)	£100+	2.95%*
30 Day Notice ISA (issue 2)	£100+	2.95%*
	£1,000 - £9,999.99	3.50%*
35 Day Notice ISA (issue 1)	£10,000 - £24,999.99	3.50%*
	£25,000 - £100,000	3.50%*
35 Day Notice ISA Maturity Saver	£1,000 - £9,999.99	3.55%*
	£10,000 - £24,999	3.60%*
60 Day Notice ISA (issue 1)	£25,000+	3.60%*
	£1,000 - £250,000	3.75%*
90 Day Notice ISA	£1,000 - £9,999.99	3.75%*
	£10,000 - £24,999.99	3.80%*
Branch ISA (issue 1)	£25,000 - £49,999.99	3.80%*
	£50,000+	3.80%*
Branch ISA (issues 2, 3 and 4)	£1+	2.55%*
Branch Reward ISA	£100+	2.55%*
Help to Buy: ISA (out of area) (issues 1 and 2)	£5,000+	2.75%*
Help to Buy: ISA (B, DY, WS and WV postcodes)	£10+	2.65%*
Limited Edition ISA	£10+	2.80%*
Limited Edition ISA (issue 2)	£1,000+	2.55%*
Limited Issue ISA	£1,000 - £60,000	3.45%*
	£1,000 - £9,999.99	2.55%*
Limited Issue ISA (issue 2)	£10,000 - £24,999.99	2.85%*
	£25,000+	3.15%*
Premier ISA	£1,000 - £9,999.99	2.55%*
	£10,000 - £24,999.99	2.85%*
Premier Reward ISA	£25,000 - £100,000	3.15%*
	£1+	2.55%*

www.thetipton.co.uk

Closed Issue Savings Rates

Tipton branch
0121 557 2551
 70 Owen Street,
 Tipton,
 West Midlands
 DY4 8HG

Coseley branch
01902 883173
 Castle Street, Coseley,
 West Midlands
 WV14 9DW

Bilston branch
01902 403853
 73 Church Street,
 Bilston, West Midlands
 WV14 0BJ

Sedgley branch
01902 882469
 6 Bull Ring, Sedgley,
 West Midlands
 DY3 1RX

Codsall branch
01902 968877
 3 The Square,
 Wolverhampton Road,
 Codsall
 WV8 1PT



Try the
 Tipton App

Closed Issue Savings Accounts

Branch accounts (continued)	Balance	Gross/AER
30 Day Community Notice Saver (issue 1)	£1,000+	2.80%
30 Day Midlands Air Ambulance Notice Saver (issue 1)	£1,000+	2.80%
35 Day Notice Account (issue 1)	£1,000 - £9,999.99 £10,000 - £24,999.99 £25,000 - £250,000	3.45% 3.55% 3.60%
35 Day Notice Maturity Saver	£1,000 - £9,999.99 £10,000 - £24,999.99 £25,000+	3.45% 3.55% 3.60%
60 Day Notice Account	£1,000 - £9,999.99 £10,000 - £24,999.99 £25,000 - £49,999.99 £50,000+	2.55% 2.75% 3.25% 3.45%
90 Day Notice Account	£1,000 - £9,999.99 £10,000 - £24,999.99 £25,000 - £49,999.99 £50,000+	3.05% 3.35% 3.60% 3.85%
90 Day Notice Maturity Saver	£1,000 - £9,999.99 £10,000 - £24,999.99 £25,000+	3.05% 3.35% 3.60%
120 Day Notice Account	£100 - £999.99 £1,000 - £9,999.99 £10,000 - £24,999.99 £25,000+	3.80% 3.85% 3.95% 4.00%
Access Deposit	£1+	1.60%
Branch Access	£1 - £24,999.99 £25,000+	1.75% 1.90%
Easy Access	£100 - £24,999.99 £25,000+	1.75% 1.90%
Easy Access Deposit	£100+	1.60%
Easy Access Maturity Saver	£100+	2.35%
Business Deposit	£10,000+	2.95%
Cash Zone (issue 1)	£10+	3.00%
Community Regular Saver	£10+	2.05%
Hallmark Access (issues 1 and 2)	£1,000+	3.05%
Hallmark Access (issue 3)	£1,000+	3.00%
Hallmark Access (issue 4)	£100+	3.00%
Hallmark Access (issue 5)	£100 - £24,999.99 £25,000+	2.80% 3.05%
Hallmark Reward 30	£10,000 - £24,999.99 £25,000+	2.65% 3.40%
Hallmark Reward 30 Monthly	£10,000 - £24,999.99 £25,000+	2.50% 3.15%
Investment (issue 1 and 2)	£100+	2.10%
Limited Access (Issue 1)	£100 - £24,999.99 £25,000+	2.75% 3.00%
Limited Access (issue 2)	£100 - £24,999.99 £25,000+	2.75% 3.00%
Limited Access (issue 3)	£100 - £24,999.99 £25,000 - £100,000	2.75% 3.00%
Loyalty Double Access Saver	£1,000 - £9,999.99 £10,000 - £20,000	3.20% 3.30%
Junior Wolves Saver (issue 1 and 2)	£10+	2.75%
Notice Deposit (issues 1)	£100+	1.60%
Notice Deposit (issues 2)	£100+	1.60%
Premier Access	£5,000+	2.55%
Premier Investment	£1,000+	2.10%
Premier Reward 30	£100 - £24,999.99 £25,000+	2.55% 3.40%
Premier Reward 30 Monthly	£100 - £24,999.99 £25,000+	2.50% 3.15%
Wolves Saver (issues 1, 2 and 3)	£100+	2.55%
Family Assist Saver	£100+	2.40%

Please continue overleaf.



Try the
 Tipton App

Closed Issue Savings Rates

Tipton branch
0121 557 2551
 70 Owen Street,
 Tipton,
 West Midlands
 DY4 8HG

Coseley branch
01902 883173
 Castle Street, Coseley,
 West Midlands
 WV14 9DW

Bilston branch
01902 403853
 73 Church Street,
 Bilston, West Midlands
 WV14 0BJ

Sedgley branch
01902 882469
 6 Bull Ring, Sedgley,
 West Midlands
 DY3 1RX

Codsall branch
01902 968877
 3 The Square,
 Wolverhampton Road,
 Codsall
 WV8 1PT

Try the
 Tipton App

www.thetipton.co.uk

Closed Issue Savings Accounts

Postal accounts	Balance	Gross/AER
14 Day Notice Saver	£1,000 - £250,000	3.10%
Business Accounts	Balance	Gross/AER
90 Day Notice Business Saver	£5,000 - £500,000	3.50%
35 Day Notice Business Saver	£5,000 - £500,000	3.30%
Limited Access Business Saver	£5,000 - £500,000	3.25%

The Tipton offer a range of savings accounts on a non-advised basis. There may be another savings account which may have a higher rate of interest and/or be better suited to your personal needs. Please speak to a member of the team for other product information.

Tipton & Coseley Building Society is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. The Society's firm reference number is: 159601. The Society is a member of the Building Societies Association. Head office: 70 Owen Street, Tipton, West Midlands, DY4 8HG. With the exception of Fixed Rate Savings, the interest rates listed are variable and can change at any time. You will be notified of any detrimental changes within a reasonable notice period before the effective date. Gross means the contractual rate of interest payable. AER stands for Annual Equivalent Rate and illustrates what the interest rate would be if interest was paid and compounded once each year. These products may be withdrawn at any time. Terms and Conditions apply. No withdrawals allowed during the fixed term period. *Tax Free - Interest earned on ISAs is tax-free as long as the statutory conditions of the scheme are not breached. Tax treatment depends on your individual circumstances and may be subject to change in the future. Rates correct as at: 30 January 2026



This leaflet is available in large print and braille on request.